
1D - Results

Place Contestant Member Hometown
Run 
time Penalty

Final 
Time Amt Won Pts

1 1 : London Gorham on Runnin With Wings Cotulla, TX 16.690 16.690 $840.00 0

2 2 : Kallyn Davang on Frenchies Bad Girl Wharton, Tx 16.731 16.731 $700.00 0

3 3 : Katelyn  Scott on Shake the Flame Odessa , Tx 16.749 16.749 $560.00 0

4 4 : Jana Guthrie on Waylon James Canton, TX 16.771 16.771 $467.00 0

5 5 : London Gorham on Fortunes Flame Cotulla, TX 16.799 16.799 $397.00 0

6 6 : Delaney Sheffield on Bobb Humble, TX 16.848 16.848 $327.00 0

7 7 : Crystal Shumate on Easy Going Guy Micanopy, FL 16.855 16.855 $280.00 0

8 8 : Lilly Lohmann on KM Famous Sniper Winnsboro , Tx 16.901 16.901 $233.00 0

9 9 : Sibyl Bass on Go SweetEddie Edgewood, TX 16.918 16.918 $198.00 0

10 10 : Acey Pinkston on Slip Sliding Along Stephenville, TX 16.925 16.925 $163.00 0

11 11 : Bailey Fowler on Streakin Lil Wayne Valley View, TX 16.927 16.927 $140.00 0

12 12 : Carolyn Asmussen on Little Wildcat Laredo, TX 16.943 16.943 $117.00 0

13 13 : Devin Young on Jettin To Docs Bar Rosanky, TX 16.980 16.980 $93.00 0

14 14 : Mindy Holloway on Buy You A Triple Shot Mineral Wells, TX 16.982 16.982 $82.00 0

15 15 : Sherri Barnes on Racing For Perks Pilot Point, TX 17.010 17.010 $70.00 0

2D - Results

Place Contestant Member Hometown
Run 
time Penalty

Final 
Time Amt Won Pts

1 16 : Jada Trosper on Some Beaches Boss Ponder, TX 17.193 17.193 $840.00 0

2 17 : Ashton Padon on Magnum Conroe, TX 17.205 17.205 $700.00 0

3 18 : Sibyl Bass on VEO Swagger Edgewood, TX 17.233 17.233 $560.00 0

4 19 : Crystal Shumate on Fortunate Frenchgirl Micanopy, FL 17.235 17.235 $467.00 0

5 20 : Skyler Nicholas on Perrywater Dash Rockdale, TX 17.240 17.240 $397.00 0

6 21 : Kayce Midkiff on FireRed Farrari Milano, TX 17.243 17.243 $327.00 0

7 22 : Miriam Connor on Famous He Is Gainesville, TX 17.257 17.257 $280.00 0

8 23 : Addyson Kardosz on SR Epic CEO Gonzales, TX 17.259 17.259 $233.00 0

9 24 : Tiffany Lujan on Chace My Ace Stephenville, TX 17.280 17.280 $198.00 0

10 25 : Hannah Ripley on ShootinForFamous Royse City, TX 17.282 17.282 $163.00 0

11 26 : Jordan Brown on Eddies Lucky Wonder Gainesville, TX 17.300 17.300 $140.00 0

12 27 : Tana Renick on Wild Childs Fling Kingston , OK 17.303 17.303 $117.00 0

13 28 : Ziggie Parks on Bay Wickes, AR 17.310 17.310 $93.00 0

14 29 : Addyson Kardosz on SR Stairway Ta Heaven Gonzales, TX 17.313 17.313 $82.00 0

15 30 : Haley Patz Nida on VR So Freakn Fabulus Alva, OK 17.314 17.314 $70.00 0
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3D - Results

Place Contestant Member Hometown
Run 
time Penalty

Final 
Time Amt Won Pts

1 31 : J.R. Burns on GJB Suave Dulce Victoria, TX 17.691 17.691 $840.00 0

2 32 : Pallyn Grable on BWR One Flashy Cat Stephenville, TX 17.693 17.693 $700.00 0

3 33 : Dawn Fryar on Special Bid of Frost Waco, TX 17.698 17.698 $560.00 0

4 34 : Erin Reich on Miss JB 088 Weatherford, TX 17.699 17.699 $467.00 0

5 35 : Dedra Leal on KM Zans Spin N Shine Highlands, TX 17.708 17.708 $397.00 0

6 36 : Cheyenne Decuire on Cant Bully That Guy Hardin, TX 17.710 17.710 $327.00 0

7 37 : Royce Romberg on Jena Dual Rosanky, TX 17.712 17.712 $280.00 0

8 38 : Sissie Wherell on Guys Streakin Six Blanchard, OK 17.716 17.716 $233.00 0

9 39 : Dedra Leal on Miss Firewater Hottie Highlands, TX 17.717 17.717 $198.00 0

10 40 : Felicity Martin on Angels And Phantoms Boyd, TX 17.718 17.718 $163.00 0

11 41 : Kylee Scribner on Deuce Fire Frost Azle, TX 17.722 17.722 $140.00 0

12 42 : Trinity Glowski on Colt Bremond, TX 17.726 17.726 $117.00 0

13 43 : Vonda Pelton on LCR Dashin Bug Carrizo Springs, TX 17.729 17.729 $93.00 0

14 44 : Cheyenne Decuire on Not My Tradition Hardin, TX 17.730 17.730 $76.00 0

14 45 : Robin Randle on Royal Freedom Frost Corsicana, TX 17.730 17.730 $76.00 0

4D - Results

Place Contestant Member Hometown
Run 
time Penalty

Final 
Time Amt Won Pts

1 46 : Devin Moss on Ryans Firewater Fame Cypress, TX 18.200 18.200 $840.00 0

2 47 : Madison Smith on Little Catty Kitty Brock, TX 18.210 18.210 $700.00 0

3 48 : Kellie Weaver on Jodys Wicked Money Edna, TX 18.211 18.211 $560.00 0

4 49 : Michaela Robertson on EZ OnThe Dynamite Bluff Dale, TX 18.214 18.214 $432.00 0

4 50 : Emma Mateus on ShiningChexBar Flower Mound, TX 18.214 18.214 $432.00 0

6 51 : Terry Vogel on Zoomin Franseca Gainesville, TX 18.216 18.216 $327.00 0

7 52 : Makynna Baldwin on Doc Bar Dash For Cash Alvarado, TX 18.221 18.221 $280.00 0

8 53 : Morgann Crawford on Runaway French Fame Uvalde, TX 18.227 18.227 $233.00 0

9 54 : Fawn Aldrich on Stripping Royalty Azle, TX 18.244 18.244 $198.00 0

10 55 : Shea-Lynn Leach McConnell on Smooth N 
Heavenly

Gunter, TX 18.248 18.248 $151.50 0

10 56 : Heather Glover on Peps Diamond Hickory Lorena, TX 18.248 18.248 $151.50 0

12 57 : Denise Falls on FLF Our Guys Streak La Porte, TX 18.250 18.250 $117.00 0

13 58 : Isabelle Lee on Killian Jones Houston, TX 18.253 18.253 $93.00 0

14 59 : Jenna Beth Blair on Money King Too China Spring, TX 18.255 18.255 $82.00 0

15 60 : Taylor Drew on Teds Last Whoorah Comanche, TX 18.257 18.257 $70.00 0
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5D - Results

Place Contestant Member Hometown
Run 
time Penalty

Final 
Time Amt Won Pts

1 61 : Trulee Boland on CU R Emotional Rising Star, Tx 18.697 18.697 $840.00 0

2 62 : Randi Key on Hot Sticks of Iron Waller, TX 18.699 18.699 $700.00 0

3 63 : Reagan Shurden on Chisumm Winona, MS 18.702 18.702 $560.00 0

4 64 : Kelsey Estep on Hop Streak And Dash Lampasses, TX 18.720 18.720 $467.00 0

5 65 : Paige Curran on Wood UBMY Barret El Campo, TX 18.733 18.733 $362.00 0

5 66 : Khloe Gallardo-Martinez on Genuine Doc 
Starbuck

Rosharon, Tx 18.733 18.733 $362.00 0

7 67 : Lorissa Jo Merritt on One Speedy Eagle Bryan, TX 18.772 18.772 $280.00 0

8 68 : Lenleigh Ratto on Captain Belton, TX 18.783 18.783 $233.00 0

9 69 : Rachel Brast on Simon Anderson, TX 18.789 18.789 $198.00 0

10 70 : Thaina Toledo on Guys Cruise Two Bullard, TX 18.792 18.792 $163.00 0

11 71 : Carson Rutherford on SH Powdercat Montgomery, TX 18.799 18.799 $140.00 0

12 72 : Kyndelyn Roberts on Smokin Little Money Livingston, TX 18.814 18.814 $117.00 0

13 73 : Carolyn Holt on CR Star Bullion Bug Deer Park, TX 18.823 18.823 $93.00 0

14 74 : Riley Parker on Smart Steele Fox Palestine, TX 18.830 18.830 $82.00 0

15 75 : Justina Towery on Pretty Bunny Joewood Wayne, OK 18.839 18.839 $70.00 0
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